
 

Art Trax - Artist List for 20 April 2017 
Artist Artist Contact info Location for 20 April 2017 

(includes map #) 

Ismi Aini ismi.aini@routes.cc #18-Pittsburg City Hall 
65 Civic Ave 

Chantelle Eloise Allen contact@chantelleallen.com #11-E.J. Phair 
300 Cumberland St  

Taren Allen tarenallen@msn.com 
tshopstudio@mail.com 

#7-Steeltown Coffee & Tea 

695 Railroad 

Madelyn Brooke Alvis maddybalvis@gmail.com #17-Galleria at Vidrio 

690 Railroad Ave 

CJ Behling cjbehling@sbcglobal.net #6-Lanzafame Furniture Company 

711 Railroad Ave 

Kerry Alison Kisabeth Burton catchick4@yahoo.com #5-Croskey Real Estate 

745 Railroad Ave 

Odalis Cardoza odaliscardozaphs2017@gmail.com #15-Railroad Book Depot 
650 Railroad Ave 

Alyssa Andrea Casey lysacasey@gmail.com #16-Nicole Barton Photography 

670 Railroad Ave 

Jake Edwards edwardsj@luhsd.net #8-Mechanics Bank 

695 Railroad Ave 

Rick Felix Rickfelixphoto@gmail.com #17-Galleria at Vidrio 

690 Railroad Ave 

Maureen Barry Fitzmahan mbf@fitzmahan.net #4-My Beauty Salon 

777 Railroad Ave 

Jerome Charles Gibson jgibson466@aol.com #2-Pittsburg’s Finest Headwear & Embroidery 

799 Railroad Ave 

Stephanie Elizabeth Gomez segomez@berkeley.edu #9-Lumpy’s Diner 
615 Railroad Ave 

Paulette Lagana PauletteLagana@gmail.com #13-La Veranda Ristorante Italiano 

444 Railroad Ave 

Jose Martinez jose654m@gmail.com #15-Railroad Book Depot 
650 Railroad Ave 

Dylainie Nathlich dylainieirene@gmail.com #10-WrightCuts Barbershop 

110 E. 3rd St 

Naksit Nijsathorn tarnmsdoggy@gmail.com #12-Skyview Noodle & Tea 

200 East 3rd St 

Sharon Petersen sdpetersen@earthlink.net #1-Pittsburg Chamber of Commerce 

385 Railroad Ave 

Linda R Schexnayder trista4120@aol.com #19-Pittsburg Library 

80 Power Ave 

Apinya Srikhwanthong apinya1104@gmail.com #14- Coker Law Firm 

525 Marina Blvd 

Eli Swanberg-Kerns eswanberg81@gmail.com #11-E.J. Phair 
300 Cumberland St 

Raymond Thayer rthayer@pittsburg.k12.ca.us #3-Dad’s BBQ 

785 Railroad Ave 

Randolph Torres randolphkenttorres@gmail.com #14-Coker Law Firm 

525 Marina Blvd 
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